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(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

: 136w x 168h

Stitch Count

inch)

24.67 cm x 30.48 cm (28 ct./

Finished Size

Linen

Cloth

White

Cloth's Color
# of colors

4 Colors

Color Table (DMC)
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(1792 ct)

3348
740

(4534 ct)

5/5



